CWR340DC 7/16 Female to WR340 Coaxial to Waveguide Adapter 2.17-3.3 GHZ
Rev 000
Electrical
 Frequency
 VSWR
 Impedance
 Power Handling
2.17-3.3 GHZ
1.20
50 Ohms
1 kW CW
Mechanical
 7/16 Interface per
IEC 61169-4
Materials
 Body
 Body(7/16)
 Contact
 Contact Plating
 Dielectric
ROHS Compliant
Al
Nickel Plated Brass
Phospher Bronze
Si
PTFE
1130 Junction Dr. Suite 100. Allen, TX 75013   800-399-6891 www.CentricRF.com
Outline
1.34"3.00"
3.40"
5.44"
1.70" 3.75"
2.69"
4.69"
10 X
Ø.26" .47"